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ALL-EVENTS

DIVISION 1
Brian Collett
Linda Ditlow
Joyce Fitz
Bonnie Webber
Michelle Jurick
Gail Snyder
Jackie Kennedy
Krystal Tracey
Lou Beam
Kathy Green
Kim Ringwood
Janet Bailey
Frank Pianto
John Sheriff
Patricia Tatum
William Kennedy

DIVISION 2
Scott Coots
Brett Thompson
Marlin Peffer
Randy Clouse
Robert Chapman
Ric LeBlanc
Stephen McBeth
Ty Koons

Shawn Hill

Hdcp

1706
1679
1662
1661
1649
1625
1608
1605
1602
1602
1592
1562
1538
1526
1445
1409

2079
2026
2022
1977
1951
1950
1914
1912
1902

Sct

1391
1463
1473
1328
1586
1436
1428
1155
1386
1008
1529
1364
1511
1490
1355
1373

1971
1945
1860
1923
1879
1869
1878
1885

1758



10
11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

Joseph Waiwada
Melvin Tatum
Michael Green
Mark Hughes

James Davidson

Kenneth Schoffstall

Lorene Seward
Edgar Beam
Mike Ditmer
Bernard Ryan
Randy Smith
Terrance Smith
Charles Holtry Jr
John Rogers
Ray Campbell
Johnathan Ditlow
Charles Riggs
Carl Calhoun
Darren Carr
Travis Clouse
John Webber Jr
Mark Gouse
Larry Reasner
John LeBlanc
Scott Holtry
Scot Stauffer
Beth Smith

Jenn Zanini

DIVISION 3 (53)

Joseph Hirsch

1885
1871
1871
1848
1842
1840
1825
1824
1821
1805
1770
1763
1751
1747
1724
1724
1723
1720
1715
1694
1686
1685
1683
1682
1678
1662
1647

1598

2402

1867
1754
1601
1821
1824
1714
1582
1725
1776
1562
1707
1673
1715
1738
1679
1463
1498
1675
1562
1640
1596
1550
1584
1556
1552
1482
1503
1589

2141
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Todd Peffer
John Blessing *
John Knode
Floyd Gouse
Timothy Hoffer
Ken Brewbaker
Tommy Golick
Jeremy Elliott
Thomas Sheetz
Steve Dorsey
Terry Sneed
Mark Plesce
Keith Schaffer
Steven Weldon
Keith Frye
Anthony Porter
John Dea
James Tomek Jr
Jeff Shindle
Melvin Durden
Thomas Hoffer
Robert Minnich
Carlos Crespo
Jeremy Gilbert
William Ryan
Raymond Secord
John Hockensmith
William Miller
Brian Hann

Frank Krammer

2274
2264
2247
2245
2241
2240
2231
2213
2194
2192
2176
2162
2150
2123
2119
2107
2096
2095
2093
2073
2071
2067
2065
2053
2046
2039
2034
2032
2030

2024

2085
2048
2085
2029
2088
2078
2168
2015
1996
1949
1933
2018
2015
1988
1885
2035
1934
2095
1850
1893
1828
1815
1903
1945
1848
1832
1800
1807
1886

1754



32 Glenn Hopple 2022 1770

George Danzberger Jr 2022 1797
34 Earl Yohn 2003 1751
35 Lance Snell 2002 1759
36 Mont Parfitt 2001 1848
37 Gary Bower 1991 1964
38 Marvin Miller 1988 1790
39 Joel Forney * 1986 1761
40 George Kostjal 1985 1886
41 Robert Hubley 1984 1822
42 Kevin Smith 1981 1963
43 Charles Heckman 1972 1729
44  Sheri Lash 1941 1698
45 Mike Walls 1925 1844
46 Duane Enterline 1917 1836
47 George Kostjal 1905 1635
48 Patricia Pianto 1895 1625
49 Dennis Plecker 1892 1730
50 Jeffrey Lash 1878 1725
51 Randall Ott 1869 1653
52 Charles Reed 1851 1788
53 Brian Ruhl 1837 1657

AMT WINNER SCORE PLACE
TEAM EVENT
DIVISION 1
$410.00 Wolfpack - Randy Sharp, Barry Failor, Jeremy Raudabaugh, Jason Grove, Ken 2682 1st
Gretzke
87.50 No Name - Herb Berrion, Mike Foose, John Hill, Brian Collett, Lark Wood 2393 Hi Sct



DIVISION 2

370.00 Absolute Home Services - Sat - Scott Holtry, Marlin Peffer, Charles Holtry Jr, 2889 1st
Steve McBeth, James Davidson
225.00 Smith's Team #3 - Johnathan Ditlow, Linda Ditlow, Beth Smith, Randy Smith, 2854 2nd
Steve Dorsey
90.50 RS Mowery & Sons - Todd Peffer, John LeBlanc, Jeff Rice, Marlin Peffer, Ric 2659 Hi Sct
LeBlanc
DIVISION 3
440.00 Miller's Team #23 - William Miller, Scott Coots, Robert Hubley, Jeremy Elliott, 3227 1st
James Tomek Jr
298.00 Hollenbaugh's Team #21 - Cloyd Hollenbaugh, Dave Littleton, John Blessing, 3209 2nd
Duane Purnell, Ty Koons
108.00 Sneed's Team #40 - Anthony Porter, Terry Sneed, John Knode, Denny Plecker, 2853 Hi Sct
Mark Plesce
$2,029.00
DOUBLES EVENT
DIVISION 1
$150.00 Sandy Hairston - Dennis Madden 1143 1st
99.00 Gail Snyder - John Sheriff 1127 2nd
30.00 Cyndie Curry - Russell Bradnick 1070 Hi Sct
DIVISION 2
175.00 Marlin Peffer - Todd Peffer 1533 1st
148.00 Robert Probst - Carlos Crespo 1408 2nd
125.00 Steve McBeth - Randy Clouse 1391 3rd
110.00 Keith Mehaffie - Shawn Hill 1356 4th
95.00 Bernie Ryan - William Ryan 1324 5th
80.00 Terrance Smith - Brett Thompson 1323 6th
40.00 Tie: Charles Thompson - Henry Solt and Joe Waiwada - Ty Koons 1268 Hi Sct



DIVISION 3

176.00 Joseph Hirsch - Thomas Sheetz 1682 1st
148.00 Floyd Gouse - John Blessing 1621 2nd
120.00 John Knode - Mark Plesce 1598 3rd
100.00 Joseph Waiwada - Timothy Hoffer 1588 4th
36.00 Scott Cotts - James Tomek Jr 1471 Hi Sct
$1,632.00
SINGLES EVENT
DIVISION 1
$80.00 Bonnie Webber 649 1st
64.00 Lori Morris 646 2nd
45.00 Russell Bradnick 629 3rd
32.00 Brian Collett 604 4th
15.05 Kim Ringwood 544 Hi Sct
DIVISION 2
96.00 Joseph Waiwada 745 1st
78.00 Shawn Hill 735 2nd
70.00 Scott Coots 732 3rd
61.00 Robert Chapman 717 4th
52.00 Henry Solt 711 5th
44.00 Kenneth Schoffstall 710 6th
34.00 Todd Herrman 704 7th
25.05 Ty Koons 665 Hi Sct
DIVISION 3
100.00 Joseph Hirsch 858 1st
88.00 Keith Schaffer 839 2nd



82.00 Chad Hopple 837 3rd
70.00 Timothy Hoffer 830 4th
58.00 Floyd Gouse 818 5th
50.00 Tommy Gollick 812 6th
44.00 Gary Bower 810 7th
39.00 Keith Frye 801 8th
38.00 Todd Peffer 800 9th
33.00 Ken Brewbaker 795 10th
33.00 Steve Dorsey 792 11th
30.05 Anthony Porter 767 Hi Sct
$1,361.15
ALL EVENTS
DIVISION 1

$60.00 Brian Collett 1706 1st
39.00 Linda Ditlow 1679 2nd
10.00 Michelle Jurick 1586 Hi Sct

DIVISION 2

52.00 Scott Coots 2079 1st
43.00 Brett Thompson 2026 2nd
38.00 Marlin Peffer 2022 3rd
33.00 Randy Clouse 1977 4th
28.00 Robert Chapman 1951 5th
25.00 Ric LeBlanc 1950 6th
20.00 Stephen McBeth 1914 7th
12.00 Ty Koons 1885 Hi Sct

DIVISION 3



60.00 Joseph Hirsch 2402 1st
52.00 Todd Peffer 2274 2nd
45.00 John Knode 2264 3rd
42.00 Floyd Gouse 2247 4th
37.00 Timothy Hoffer 2245 5th
33.00 Ken Brewbaker 2241 6th
24.00 Tommy Golick 2240 7th
20.00 Jeremy Elliott 2231 8th
20.00 Thomas Sheetz 2213 9th
13.00 James Tomek Jr 2095 Hi Sct
$706.00
TOTAL PRIZE MONEY AWARDED
$5,728.15
FINANCIAL STATEMENT
INCOMES: Nbr of Each

Teams 36 $100.00 $3,600.00

Doubles 76 40.00 3,040.00

Singles 126 20.00 2,520.00

All-Events 104 5.00 520.00

TOTAL INCOMES: $9,680.00

EXPENSES:



Lineage

TOTAL EXPENSES:

Team - Midway
Dbls - ABC North
Sngls - ABC North

Tourn Expenses

AVAILABLE FOR PRIZE FUND:

ADDITIONAL SPONSOR MONEY:

TOTAL AVAILABLE FOR PRIZE FUND:

PRIZE FUND:

Team

Doubles

Singles

All-Events

Division 1

Division 2

Division 3

Division 1

Division 2

Division 3

Division 1

Division 2

Division 3

Division 1

Division 2

Division 3

36
76
125

458

$427.50
570.00
712.50
232.70
644.40
483.30
196.90
385.95
554.90
80.00
185.00

255.00

$47.50
20.10
10.05

1.00

$70.00
115.50
133.50
46.30
128.60
96.70
39.15
74.10
110.15
29.00
66.00

91.00

$1,710.00
1,527.60
1,256.25

458.00

$497.50
685.50
846.00
279.00
773.00
580.00
236.05
460.05
665.05
109.00
251.00

346.00

$4,951.85

$4,728.15

$1,000.00

$5,728.15



TOTAL PRIZE FUND: $5,728.15



